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~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS
-------------- --- ---- ----

1. #12-NO SPONSOR 182 70 110977
2. # 4-BALL PIN BALL 170 82 106344
3. #16-CAJUN BOWL 155 97 99647
4. # 3-TROUBLEMAKERS 145 107 99143
5. # 6-GREYHOUNDS 143 109 99765
6. # 7-LETS GEAUXXXX 135 117 103473
7. #15-IN TROUBLE 135 117 93840
8. # 8-WHO CARES 132 120 91869
9. #10-JOKERS 131 121 92841
10. # 5-GET BACK ON IT 119 133 98533
11. # 9-THE FIRST TIMERS 116 136 90242
12. #11-THE ODD FELLAS 116 136 87824
13. #13-DATS MONEY DUDE 108 144 81347
14. # 1-THE ROLLING CAJUNS 92 160 86168
15. #14-DOMINO EFFECT 77 175 70268
16. # 2-MAKE IT COUNT 31 221 20608
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
299 MIKE BOURQUE 803 TROY MCANALLY 225.3 MIKE BOURQUE
299 RICHARD WRIGHT 772 DUSTIN BONIN 214.5 ANDREW SCHWING
290 STEVE SEMAR 769 MIKE BOURQUE 209.8 TROY MCANALLY

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
319 RICHARD WRIGHT 823 DUSTIN BONIN
308 MIKE BOURQUE III 803 TROY MCANALLY
299 MIKE BOURQUE 789 SKY COMEAUX
299 STEVE SEMAR

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1214 NO SPONSOR 3345 NO SPONSOR
1173 MAKE IT COUNT 3241 LETS GEAUXXXX
1160 LETS GEAUXXXX 3213 BALL PIN BALL

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1252 NO SPONSOR 3463 LETS GEAUXXXX
1234 LETS GEAUXXXX 3447 THE ROLLING CAJUNS
1205 WHO CARES 3411 NO SPONSOR

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

278 TROY MCANALLY IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 268 DUSTIN BONIN
278 PHILLIP MICHEL IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH
772 DUSTIN BONIN IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 671 TROY MCANALLY
290 PHILLIP MICHEL IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 285 DUSTIN BONIN
290 RIDGE CREIGHTON IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP
823 DUSTIN BONIN IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 726 RIDGE CREIGHTON

1160 LETS GEAUXXXX TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 1018 NO SPONSOR
2957 LETS GEAUXXXX TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2889 NO SPONSOR

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-THE ROLLING CAJUNS TM #7-LETS GEAUXXXX TM #12-NO SPONSOR
SUSANNE LOUVIERE 128 64 13346 102 130 KENNY VAUGHN 174 28 17907 102 175 TROY MCANALLY 211 0 19518 93 209
ELAINE BROWN 161 44 12084 78 154 LARRY MICHEL 182 27 17500 99 176 RYAN GASPARD 196 23 14144 78 181
ELWOOD LOUVIERE 160 43 13132 84 156 NEIL BIENVENU 205 3 21435 104 206 KEVIN BOUTTE 211 7 18909 94 201
RICHARD BURKE 169 38 15637 96 162 PHILLIP MICHEL 202 12 21085 108 195 DAMIAN FLORES 215 2 20497 99 207
CRAIG BOURQUE --- 20 13895 75 185 KEITH DAUTERIVE 209 3 20416 99 206 MIKE BOURQUE 227 0 24340 108 225
PATRICK TAYLOR 179 21 10982 60 183
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ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #2-MAKE IT COUNT TM #8-WHO CARES TM #13-DATS MONEY DUDE
MARCUS GASPARD 161 48 16100 108 149 ANDREA FREMIN --- 38 10734 66 162
RODNEY LOUVIERE 179 25 17694 99 178 CAITY DUBOIS 122 63 13435 102 131
HAROLD LOPEZ 175 32 17975 106 169 CASEY SIMON 131 58 11556 84 137
EDDIE BROWN 166 36 14784 90 164 COLBY BOUDREAUX 158 44 14422 93 155
JAMES BOGGESS 181 15 20096 105 191 GAVIN DUBOIS 175 36 17336 105 165

TM #3-TROUBLEMAKERS TM #9-THE FIRST TIMERS TM #14-DOMINO EFFECT
ROCKY SEGURA 185 17 17150 91 188 PHIL QUIBODEAUX --- 48 16237 108 150 KRISTEN CHARPENTIER --- 52 13884 96 144
NICK CALLAHAN 183 29 17743 102 173 TOM CLANCEY --- 36 17383 105 165 BRICE DEROUEN --- 65 4998 39 128
TRACY SEGURA 189 22 18930 104 182 MIKE BOURQUE III --- 30 18061 105 172 GAIGE LANGLINAIS --- 69 7061 57 123
JAKE SEGURA 187 20 13006 70 185 CRIS LAVERGNE --- 28 17762 102 174 RIDGE CREIGHTON --- 47 12234 81 151
CHRIS HEBERT 195 12 19297 99 194 TIM QUIBODEAUX --- 27 15028 85 176 DONNA SANDRIDGE 123 60 11772 87 135

TM #4-BALL PIN BALL TM #10-JOKERS TM #15-IN TROUBLE
SKY COMEAUX 179 16 15980 84 190 COREY CAMILLE 156 34 18081 108 167 MARANDA BOGGESS 114 58 11966 87 137
STEVE SEMAR 199 12 18346 94 195 TODD UMPHRIES 156 40 16717 105 159 BRYAN HEBERT --- 9 16062 81 198
JOEL BIENVENU 202 8 21671 108 200 PAT DARBY --- 44 14388 93 154 SCOTTIE BENOIT 188 24 12477 69 180
BLAKE COMEAUX 194 9 21391 108 198 MARK BERGEAUX 189 20 17112 93 184 EDDY SOUKSAN 159 55 9323 66 141
DYLAN MATURIN 208 8 21067 105 200 RON PATTON 184 12 20376 105 194 TODD DEROUEN 184 24 15112 84 179

JESSE DEROUEN 196 14 3466 18 192

TM #5-GET BACK ON IT TM #11-THE ODD FELLAS TM #16-CAJUN BOWL
DAVID YATES 192 20 11130 60 185 BOZO ROSEBERRY 169 31 15439 90 171 BUTCH BOURQUE 176 35 12505 75 166
DANIELLE DOMEC 155 41 15244 96 158 DARRELL CORTEZ 171 43 13461 86 156 PIERRE SCHWING 186 25 19240 108 178
BRIAN DOMEC 190 13 19593 101 193 BRIDGET JOSEPH 138 48 15080 101 149 CARMEN DIPAOLANTINO 179 32 13288 78 170
NICHOLAS BENOIT --- 18 16285 87 187 SYLVIA FOREMAN 137 53 10219 71 143 KAREN CALDWELL 191 16 17725 93 190
JACOB CANNON 204 12 13650 70 195 DUSTIN BONIN 179 16 20597 108 190 ANDREW SCHWING 215 0 21245 99 214

BRIAN BROUSSARD 193 25 12819 72 178

TM #6-GREYHOUNDS
RICHARD WRIGHT --- 20 19463 105 185
MARLON CORMIER 194 17 20367 108 188
CHRIS WRIGHT 198 18 18565 99 187
NORBERT GEORGE 189 22 19707 108 182
DONALD WRIGHT 178 23 17406 96 181

*SUBSTITUTES*
6-KENNY KETON 220 0 7261 33 220 24-KENYA SEMAR 172 32 5112 30 170 34-MITCH GUILLORY --- 37 1795 11 163
38-MONTIE SPIVEY 181 26 3192 18 177 45-THOMAS WORTHY 189 21 3859 21 183 46-WAYNE MANNIE 200 8 4211 21 200
47-TYRONE WESLEY 217 3 3713 18 206 49-DARRIN SENEGAL 213 4 3693 18 205 50-NEIL DURR 205 4 1170 6 195*
51-DWAYNE HOFFPAUIR 211 6 11516 57 202 52-TONY VIATOR 195 9 5948 30 198 55-LISA CREDEUR 145 52 372 3 124*
60-MARY PATIN --- 47 907 6 151 66-SENECA BOUTON 175 16 2861 15 190 69-JARROD BENOIT 189 23 4361 24 181
70-HOLDEN DORE 175 28 585 3 195* 74-BRANDON HEBERT --- 2 3739 18 207 77-ONEIL BONIN --- 42 8976 57 157
78-DEION ONEZINE --- 5 610 3 203 80-NATHAN COMEAUX 183 21 578 3 192* 87-TODD THOMPSON 173 29 1052 6 175*
89-TYLER ROMERO --- 43 940 6 156 91-CHRIS SLAUGHTER 194 30 2594 15 172 92-RICKY LEBLANC 184 20 504 3 168*
93-JASON MOUTON --- 38 488 3 162 95-AUSTIN WHITE 185 20 1246 6 207* 98-CHUCK REAUX --- 21 550 3 183
100-MELANIE PHARR 131 63 897 6 149*101-EMILY SEMAR 133 61 861 6 143*103-CARLA DARCEY --- 44 931 6 155
104-SETH LOPEZ 191 15 1140 6 190*105-SABRINA BOURQUE 168 43 5179 33 156 106-BROOKE BOUDREAUX 163 37 1076 6 179*
108-DAVID PEREZ 207 2 575 3 191*110-BEAU BASOLO --- 8 600 3 200 111-GERALD LAJAUNIE 166 36 1480 9 164
112-THOMAS GREAUX --- 34 502 3 167 114-RICKEY ALFRED 209 15 2302 12 191 119-KARL GRANGER 190 8 4195 21 199
132-CORY BERGERON 209 9 1785 9 198

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES
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BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
RICKEY ALFRED 2302 12 191 MITCH GUILLORY 1795 11 163
BEAU BASOLO 600 3 200 BRANDON HEBERT 3739 18 207
NICHOLAS BENOIT 16285 87 187 BRYAN HEBERT 16062 81 198
JARROD BENOIT 4361 24 181 CHRIS HEBERT 19297 99 194
SCOTTIE BENOIT 12477 69 180 DWAYNE HOFFPAUIR 11516 57 202

MARK BERGEAUX 17112 93 184 MIKE BOURQUE III 18061 105 172
CORY BERGERON 1785 9 198 BRIDGET JOSEPH 15080 101 149
JOEL BIENVENU 21671 108 200 KENNY KETON 7261 33 220
NEIL BIENVENU 21435 104 206 GERALD LAJAUNIE 1480 9 164
MARANDA BOGGESS 11966 87 137 GAIGE LANGLINAIS 7061 57 123

JAMES BOGGESS 20096 105 191 CRIS LAVERGNE 17762 102 174
DUSTIN BONIN 20597 108 190 RICKY LEBLANC 504 3 168
ONEIL BONIN 8976 57 157 HAROLD LOPEZ 17975 106 169
COLBY BOUDREAUX 14422 93 155 SETH LOPEZ 1140 6 190
BROOKE BOUDREAUX 1076 6 179 SUSANNE LOUVIERE 13346 102 130

CRAIG BOURQUE 13895 75 185 ELWOOD LOUVIERE 13132 84 156
BUTCH BOURQUE 12505 75 166 RODNEY LOUVIERE 17694 99 178
MIKE BOURQUE 24340 108 225 WAYNE MANNIE 4211 21 200
SABRINA BOURQUE 5179 33 156 DYLAN MATURIN 21067 105 200
SENECA BOUTON 2861 15 190 TROY MCANALLY 19518 93 209

KEVIN BOUTTE 18909 94 201 LARRY MICHEL 17500 99 176
BRIAN BROUSSARD 12819 72 178 PHILLIP MICHEL 21085 108 195
ELAINE BROWN 12084 78 154 JASON MOUTON 488 3 162
EDDIE BROWN 14784 90 164 DEION ONEZINE 610 3 203
RICHARD BURKE 15637 96 162 MARY PATIN 907 6 151

KAREN CALDWELL 17725 93 190 RON PATTON 20376 105 194
NICK CALLAHAN 17743 102 173 DAVID PEREZ 575 3 191
COREY CAMILLE 18081 108 167 MELANIE PHARR 897 6 149
JACOB CANNON 13650 70 195 PHIL QUIBODEAUX 16237 108 150
KRISTEN CHARPENTIER 13884 96 144 TIM QUIBODEAUX 15028 85 176

TOM CLANCEY 17383 105 165 CHUCK REAUX 550 3 183
SKY COMEAUX 15980 84 190 TYLER ROMERO 940 6 156
BLAKE COMEAUX 21391 108 198 BOZO ROSEBERRY 15439 90 171
NATHAN COMEAUX 578 3 192 DONNA SANDRIDGE 11772 87 135
MARLON CORMIER 20367 108 188 PIERRE SCHWING 19240 108 178

DARRELL CORTEZ 13461 86 156 ANDREW SCHWING 21245 99 214
LISA CREDEUR 372 3 124 ROCKY SEGURA 17150 91 188
RIDGE CREIGHTON 12234 81 151 JAKE SEGURA 13006 70 185
PAT DARBY 14388 93 154 TRACY SEGURA 18930 104 182
CARLA DARCEY 931 6 155 KENYA SEMAR 5112 30 170

KEITH DAUTERIVE 20416 99 206 STEVE SEMAR 18346 94 195
JESSE DEROUEN 3466 18 192 EMILY SEMAR 861 6 143
TODD DEROUEN 15112 84 179 DARRIN SENEGAL 3693 18 205
BRICE DEROUEN 4998 39 128 CASEY SIMON 11556 84 137
CARMEN DIPAOLANTINO 13288 78 170 CHRIS SLAUGHTER 2594 15 172

DANIELLE DOMEC 15244 96 158 EDDY SOUKSAN 9323 66 141
BRIAN DOMEC 19593 101 193 MONTIE SPIVEY 3192 18 177
HOLDEN DORE 585 3 195 PATRICK TAYLOR 10982 60 183
GAVIN DUBOIS 17336 105 165 TODD THOMPSON 1052 6 175
CAITY DUBOIS 13435 102 131 TODD UMPHRIES 16717 105 159

NEIL DURR 1170 6 195 KENNY VAUGHN 17907 102 175
DAMIAN FLORES 20497 99 207 TONY VIATOR 5948 30 198
SYLVIA FOREMAN 10219 71 143 TYRONE WESLEY 3713 18 206
ANDREA FREMIN 10734 66 162 AUSTIN WHITE 1246 6 207
RYAN GASPARD 14144 78 181 THOMAS WORTHY 3859 21 183

MARCUS GASPARD 16100 108 149 CHRIS WRIGHT 18565 99 187
NORBERT GEORGE 19707 108 182 RICHARD WRIGHT 19463 105 185



KARL GRANGER 4195 21 199 DONALD WRIGHT 17406 96 181
THOMAS GREAUX 502 3 167 DAVID YATES 11130 60 185


